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Listenpreis: SFr. 5.00

Hofer Hansueli 60 Flikiger Hermann 75 Z
Aefligen Hulliger Beat 55 Kampfer Markus 74 Z
Schiupbach Walter 96 K Konig Fabian 49 Mai Simon 67
Lanz Martin 90 K Aeschlimann Rolf a7 Flukiger Matthias 63
Stalder Rudolf 90 K  Habegger Ernst a7 Rentsch Hansrudolf 63
Aeschlimann Michael 88 K  Hofer Ernst 41 Flikiger Corinne 53
Lanz Daniel 88 K Gertsch Alfred 22 Schéar Dominik 41
Schaffer Stefan 86 K  Leuenberger Manuela 15 Kampfer Bettina 38
Lanz Michael 717 Hirsbrunner Marcel, 03 34
Affolter Stefan 68 Biglen-Arni C Flikiger Christine 33
Schiupbach Otto 64 Zaugg Florian, 98 83 K Kampfer Daniel, 00 25
Schiupbach Jan 63 Studer Peter 81 K  Kampfer Stefan, 01 25
Schmid Michael 61 Eichenberger Jirg 79 K Marti Oliver Nick, 02 23
Schiupbach Fritz 61 Muster Gerhard 75 7
Bischi Mathias 53 Zircher Max 70 Ersigen B
Hager Hansruedi 52 Stalder Heinrich 67 Muster Martin 108 K
Perozzo Stephan 44 Mathys Hans 61 Kunz Hannes, 98 85 K
Affolter Janis, 04 10 Eichenberger Joel, 98 48 Christen Hans 83 K
Affolter Fabian, 02 9 Eichenberger Eric, 99 46 Dubach Alfred 81 K
Murmann Raphael, 00 37 Graf Samuel 80 K
Bigel-Goldbach Zircher Barbara 34 Bigler Niklaus 77 7
Zaugg Hannes 104 K  Hehlen Selina, 01 32 Réthlisberger Stefan 72 Z
Keller Michael 97 K  Géggeler Roland 28 Schober Daniel 68
Jaun Christian 92 K Krummen Shannon, 02 25 Butikofer Beat 64
Flickiger Stefan 89 K Gutknecht Fritz 23 Fischer Michael 61
Muller Matthias 89 K  Bigler Alain, 00 19 Schober Bernhard 52
Flickiger Adrian 85 K Studer Roman, 00 18 Butikofer Fritz 40
Fluckiger René 80 Z  Zaugg Dario, 00 11 Ryser Walter 40
Stucki André 78 Z Butikofer Niklaus 33
Minder Joe 76 Z BurgdorfB Fischer Adrian, 98 29
Hirschi Thomas 75 Z  Stettler Pascal 76 Z  Muster Madelaine, 99 26
Luthi Albrecht 73 W ithrich Alfred 67 Krahenbuhl Dominic, 98 15
Kinzi Urs 65 Boss Hans 59 Begert Stephan 9
Scholl Pascal 65 Lehmann Beat 59
Lathi Willy 61 Fuhrer Hansueli 57 Gerlafingen-Zielebach C
Reinhard Walter 61 Beyeler Werner 56 Burkhalter Stefan 104 K
Aebi Martin 53 Grossenbacher Andreas 53 Asprion Philipp 97 K
Reinhard Mario 53 Lysser Jurg 53 Aebi Simon, 98 79 K
Bichsel Matthias 35 Marti Anton 52 Aebi Christof 77 Z
Diggelmann Peter 50 Siegenthaler Werner 74 Z
Bigenthal-Walkringen B Grimm Markus 49 Schneider Adrian 717
Moser Yannik 91 K Buri Fritz 32 Gay Martin 68
Gaumann Christian 90 K Kummer Hugo 32 Gerber Hansueli 66
Moser Benjamin 87 K Kampf Nicola 29 Withrich Herbert 63
Rufenacht Hansruedi 78 Z  Waéfler Michael 18 Weber Urs 62
Niklaus Eduard 71 Z  Wittwer Franz sen. 18 Aebi Rudolf 60
Schneider Michael 70 Parli Peter 60
Wegmdlller Ernst 64 Durrenroth B Letzkus Rudolf 57
Wathrich Christoph 63 Flikiger Markus 86 K Minder Ueli 51
Kdnig Marc 61 Schmutz Ueli 86 K Wolfli Peter 48
Birki Ernst 60 Nyffenegger Christian 84 K
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Gerber Benedikt
Voramwald Werner
Gerber Markus
Aeschbacher Philipp
Flikiger Cederic, 98
Scheidegger Peter
Mumenthaler Jan, 98
Mumenthaler Michael,
Kramer Tobias, 99

Heimiswil-Dorf
Iseli Stefan

King Michael
King Patrick
King Werner
Widmer Peter |
King Fritz
Schertenleib Jirg
Luginbdhl Hansueli
Luginbihl Fritz
Luginbdhl Marc
Luginbdhl Peter
Lathi Fritz
Luginbdhl Urs
Schneider Mike
Luginbihl Remo
Muster Arthur
Schmid Franz

lIfis

Marti Daniel
Schliichter Roger
Lehmann Michael
Marti Pascal
Oppliger Christian
Gfeller Res

Hasler Bjorn
Horisberger Kevin
Lehmann Ernst jun.
Oppliger Heinz
Steiner Nick
Fankhauser Walter
Marti Heinz
Wittwer Alfred
Lehmann Alexandra
Steiner Michael
Oppliger Julia

Kombinierte
Ryser Walter
Jakob Hansrudolf
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Aebi Fabian, 00 42
Biesterfeld Philip 26
Burkhalter Sandro, 01 22
Gohl
Salzmann Daniel 96
Salzmann Michael 82
Krahenbihl Martin 80
Salzmann Max 76
Fankhauser Peter 75
Fankhauser Res 75
Schafroth Christian 75
Gerber Daniel 73
Salzmann Hans 73
Baumann Stefan, 98 72
Weibel Roland 71
Schenk Hans-Ulrich 64
Schliichter Daniel 64
Salzmann Luca, 99 60
Blaser Christian 54
Gerber Hans-Rudolf 52
Bangerter Michael 49
Gerber Alfred Il 46
Hasle b. Burgdorf B
Zwahlen Thomas 98
Ammann Bernhard 94
Herrmann Markus 87
Agola Fabio 81
Pauli Hanspeter 77
Blaser Christian 74
Christen Simon, 98 71
Gerber Hans 69
Zircher Peter 67
Oppliger Michael 55
Ammann René 53
Marti Heinz 44
Schertenleib Ueli 41
Rothenbihler Philipp, 31
Maurer Alfred 26
Heimisbach
Hofer Martin 82
Geissbiuhler Christian 78
Heiniger Peter 77
Geissbuhler Peter 75
Gfeller Hans-Rudolf 73
Schliichter Simon 72
Soom Yannik 68
Voramwald Markus 61
Hofer Mischa, 98 58
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Badertscher Florian, 98 76 K
Hetzel Marco 76 Z
Rothenbihler Adrian, 98 69 Z
Leuenberger Christian 51
Bigler Andreas, 98 48
Schenk Stefan, 98 47
Christen Rahel 35
Meyer Sven 35
Tanner Lukas, 98 24
Rifenacht Michael, 00 18
Liechti Sven, 01 15
Réthlisberger Sandra 12
Lyssach B
Burkhalter Daniel 94 K
Luthi Andres 93 K
Hofer Ramon 88 K
Gisler Urs 86 K
Fassler Markus 85 K
Eggimann Philipp, 98 84 K
Rutschmann Walter 83 7
Flickiger Tobias 82 7
Zuttel Michael 78 Z
Beck Simon 77 Z
Burkhard Roland 68
Mollet Hansjorg 66
Lehmann Christoph 64
Walchli Martin 58
Weber Michael, 98 57
Hug Urs 53
Rutschmann Paul 53
Zuttel Pascal, 99 50
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben B
Rufenacht Marc 121 K
Schenk Samuel 89 K
Zaugg Janosch 79 7
Lathi Hans 74
Aeschbacher Martin 73
Hertig Thomas 69
Rentsch Simon 69
Schmutz Hansrudolf 67
Moser Beat 61
Moser Hans Il 60
Bartschi Markus 52
Haueter Peter 48
Hess Dominik 48
Wittwer Christian, 01 46
Moser Fritz 39
Schirch Christoph 38
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Burkhalter Michael, 00 35
King Adrian 35
Oberdiessbach B
Iten Paul 91
Stettler Remo 79
Hadorn Simon 76
Wildbolz Marcel 74
Réthlisberger Kevin, 99 73
Steiner Florian 66
Kauz Patrick 61
Bartschi Barbara 58
Thierstein Roger, 98 52
Reber Walter 48
Guttinger Christoph 41
Flikiger Walter 37
Fahrni Sandro, 99 31
Hugli Andreas 29
Isenschmid Walter 24
Rolli Stefanie 21
Zurbuchen Tobias, 01 13
Liebi Fabian, 03 3
Obergoldbach
Mischler Christian 90
Luthi Markus 89
Rindlisbacher Jiirg 86
Rothenbiihler Walter 82
Steffen Hans-Jorg 81
Kupfer Fritz 75
Schénholzer Michael 71
Schoénholzer Simon 67
Oppliger Manfred 63
Wittwer Simon 63
Burger Eduard 62
Beer Patrick 60
Rentsch Michael 58
Beer Reto 55
Schenk Daniela 50
Kupfer Christian 43
Oppliger Florian 18
Oschwand-Biembach B
Haberli Thomas 99
Hausheer Andy 86
Locher Thomas 85
Stalder Simon 75
Lehmann Hans 71
Tschanz Kevin, 98 68
Jau Andreas 64
Lehmann Beat 61
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Locher Max

Jau Fritz

Zurcher Reto
Schneider Walter
Oberli Pascal, 99
Siegenthaler Roman
Wittwer Hans
Karcher Paul

Fuhrer Werner
Locher Sven, 01

Reutenen B

Moser Peer

Salzmann Rudolf
Siegenthaler Paul
Widmer Marcel
Neuenschwander
Salzmann Beat
Neuenschwander Walter
Ramseier Niklaus sen.
Ramseier Urs
Salzmann Hansueli
Zahnd Roman

Joss Werner sen.
Aeschlimann Hans
Schweizer Walter
Fankhauser Fritz
Ramseier Ueli
Bartschi Beat, 00
Siegenthaler Linda, 00

Rothenbachi. E. B
Fankhauser Lukas
Stucki Marcel
Leuenberger Jakob
Liechti Thomas
Ramseier Dominik, 98
Schliichter Markus
Stucki Adrian

Wyss Ernst jun.
Flikiger Christian
Gerber Matthias
Schliichter Daniel sen.
Flikiger Sascha

Lithi Remo, 98
Glauser Heinz
Leuenberger Thomas,
Bieri Ivan, 99

Gasser Adrian
Dallenbach Remo

58
56
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54
49
46
34
31
24
13
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73
73
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59
59
58
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Ruderswil B

Bieri Beat

Heiniger Hugo
Sempach Markus
Hutmacher Paul jun.
Fankhauser Sascha
Prinz Timo
Habegger Peter
Schneider Reto
Zaugg Hanspeter
Habegger Hans
Schneider Markus
Siegenthaler Bernhard
Schonholzer Lisa
Aeschbacher Peter
Muralt Marco, 98
Stalder Bernhard Il
Bieri Karin

Sempach Tobias, 00

Rudtligen-Alchenflih B
Andres Gregor
Tanner Daniel

Jost Stefan

Marti Walter

Eberhart René
Baumgartner Hans
Lehmann Hans-Ulrich
Grundbacher
Schaffer Samuel
Sutter Peter
Mellenberger Daniel
Tschabold Hansueli
Bieri Fritz

Kaser Ueli

Andres Tobias, 01
Hofer Hannes
Kamber Andreas
Hediger Ernst

Ruegsau-Affoltern B
Utz René
Aeschbacher Beat
Held Sascha
Schwarz Jannik
Fankhauser Simon
Fankhauser Daniel
Marti Beat

Stalder Heinz Il
Fankhauser Hans
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Ledermann Fritz 62
Stettler Rudolf 56
Fankhauser Simon 54
Aeschbacher Roland, 98 40
Fluckiger André 34
Utz Dominik, 02 15
Utz Adrian, 00 14
Ruegsau-Affoltern C
Eberhart Werner 86
Marti Urs 76
Widmer Peter 59
Marti Fritz 58
Réass Erwin 51
Flickiger Daniel 47
Fankhauser Michael 44
Tanner Hans 42
Bieri Christian 40
Herrmann Rudolf 36
Walti Thierry, 99 21
Neuenschwander 19
Held Matthias, 02 13
Walti Till, 01 13
Fankhauser Eduard 11
Schafhauseni. E. B
Bolzli Res 95
Stucki Reto 83
Gehrig Thomas 81
Loffel Benjamin 72
Zaugg David 70
Burkhalter Thomas 68
Gerber René 68
Hofer Adrian 64
Geissbuhler Kurt 59
Fankhauser Markus 57
Zaugg Walter 56
Ludi Fabian, 99 52
Mosimann Stefan 49
Steiner Martin 48
Burger Adrian 46
Leuenberger 42
Loffel Peter 20
Niederhauser Loris, 00 15
Schlosswil-Gysenstein B
Leuenberger Peter 99
Wegmliller Beat 87
Schafroth Fritz 85
Gaumann Marco 84
Schenk Hans 71
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Gaumann Jakob
Lehmann Bernhard
Glasel Marc
Schulthess Sven
Valuri Lukas
Arm Simon
Schenk Andreas
Tschanz Patric
Bieri Roland
Ruch Remo, 03
Ruch Patrick, 01

Stalden-Dorf B
Bartschi Christian
Graf Christoph
Bieri Walter
Stucki Simon
Hofmann Peter
Keller Martin
Laderach Marco
Schitz Ernst
Glauser Rudolf
Laderach Sandro
Glauser Hansueli
Keller Simon
Stucki Anton
Keller Michael
Glauser Nando, 99
Josi Simon
Schiirch Michaela
Stucki Pascal, 00

Steinen b. Signau B
Christen Mathias
Gerber Joel

Blaser Adrian
Blaser Lukas
Gerber Thomas
Burri Urs

Wiithrich Andreas
Blaser Marco
Holzer Yanick
Holzer Dominic
Hofer Fritz
Schweizer Markus
Aeschlimann Erich
Forster Ramon
Hofer Hans

Blaser Stefanie

Rothenbihler Christian

70
69
60
59
58
54
51
51
47
17
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78
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47
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39
34
28

92
88
77
77
72
69
69
66
65
61
59
59
55
48
48
41
33

NNXXXX

NNNXZX

Unsere Hauptsponsoren

helvetia A

lhre Schweizer Versicherung.

RAIFFEISEN ol

31.08.2014

Burkhalter Daniel

Steingrube-Zimmerberg

Hulliger Stephan
Herrmann Manfred
Hulliger Fritz
Klotzli Hans-Peter
Hulliger Martin
Haueter Christian jun.
Haueter Joel
Hugin Bruno
Herrmann Lukas
Hulliger Hansulrich
Glanzmann Hans

Haueter Christian sen.

Scheidegger Heinz
Herrmann Simon
Haueter Hans
Haueter Cedric
Haueter Beat
Haueter Rebecca

Sumiswald
Fankhauser Christian
Bracher Stefan
King Emanuel
Krall Ernst

Gerber Matthias
Jenni Alexander
Lerch Markus
Keller Stefan
Schwarz Stefan
Krummen Sandro
Scharer Urs

Graf Martin
Schwarz Werner
Krall Max

Schéarer Peter
Schéarer Michael
Stalder Simon
Jenni Christian, 98

Thun B

Stettler Christian
Gerhardt Frank
Siegenthaler Walter
Wittwer Fritz

Loosli Hansruedi

Réthlisberger Hans-Ueli

Etter Beat
Portner Stefanie
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Haldemann Michael
Stettler Jean-Pierre
Loosli Fritz

Oesch Yule, 01
Haussener Fritz
Tannast Dominic, 99
Zurflih Max

Alt Tristan, 98
Kinzli Lukas, 98
Ramseier Aron, 00

58
54
52
43
40
31
28
15

4

0

Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt A

Stauffer Thomas
Leuenberger Christof
Leuenberger Niklaus
Rohr Michael
Leuenberger Hans
Burkhard Christian
Hertig Simon
Leuenberger Adrian
Althaus Sven
Wiithrich Yannick
Fankhauser Luca
Burkhard Patrick

W ithrich Jakob
Tschabold Christian
Baumgartner Bruno
Steck Marco

Lanz Walter

Meier Beat

117
106

98
97
95
94
92
88
73
71
70
68
67
66
65
56
41
39
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Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt B

Langenegger Michael 99 K
Withrich Kevin 86 K
Leuenberger Roger 77 Z
Althaus Niklaus 69
Leuenberger Heinz 60
Aeberhard Nando 59
Leuenberger Paul 49
Althaus Bjérn 46
Aeberhard Luca, 99 45
Badertscher Stefan 42
Leuenberger Otto 37
Salzmann Alfred 37
Althaus Walter 36
Withrich Rudolf 32
Wathrich Christoph 31
Hertig Tobias, 04 10
Hertig Dominik, 04 7
Utzenstorf B
Aemme Getranke

Q0

3435 Ramsei

L-?,beh mach¢ d“rstf@

Gasche Matthias
Begert Thomas
Marti Walter
Scharer Hansruedi
Steffen Jan
Burkhalter Melanie
Bandi Hanspeter
Bartschi Rudolf
Weyermann Hans
Sutter Rolf

Sieber Hans
Badertscher Walter
Ledermann Lina, 02
Burkhalter Marco, 02
Steffen Nicola, 00
Stuker Pascal, 01

Wasen-Lugenbach C
Gerber Hansjlrg
Schitz Fritz

Birgi Thomas
Zurcher Fritz
Ziurcher Hansueli
Strahm Peter Il
Gerber Simon, 98
Zurbriigg Martin
Schiitz Heinz
Strahm Roman, 98
Leuenberger Philipp
Réthlisberger Ernst
Haslebacher Hans
Keller Andreas
Flickiger Andy
Zurcher Rahel
Zurcher Corinne, 99
Schiitz Julian, 02

Wasen-Lugenbach D
Heiniger Patric
Gerber Niklaus
Meister Thomas
Strahm Hans |
Pfister Heinz
Rentsch Hans
Scheidegger Peter
Hirschi Daniel
Jaun Ueli
Schluchter Jan
Réthlisberger Hans
Schiitz Hans

105
70
63
59
59
51
49
49
45
40
38
34
32
29
25
10

94
92
87
87
80
79
73
67
65
61
58
57
56
47
39
38
37
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Wegmdller Florian a7
Pfister Peter Il 41
Rauch Hansruedi 31
Rothlisberger 26
Maurer Tobias, 99 23
Leuenberger Marco 14
Wiler
Walther Roger 96 K
Schwarzwald Jiirg 92 K
Kampfer Thomas 91 K
Kampfer Matthias 89 K
Kohler Patrick 83 Z
Mathys Remo 79 7
Kampfer Fritz 72
Scharer Martin 71
von Ballmoos 70
Schwaller Ueli 63
Végeli Hans 63
Jordi Niklaus 58
Schiffmann Peter 50
Schwaller Michael 48
Vogeli Tim 48
Meister Lukas, 99 36
Suri Hanspeter 28
Jordi Hans 11
Zauggenried-Kernenried B
Butikofer Ulrich 99 K
Stoll Matthias 99 K
Butikofer Peter 77 Z
Hofer Heinz 75 Z
Schar Urs 71 Z
Schér Raphael, 98 65 7
Eggimann Hans 60
Laderach Heinz 59
Glauser Alfred 50
Frey Florian 48
Butikofer Rudolf 40
Stoll Manuel, 01 37
Aeberhard Kris, 02 31
Messer Martina 29
Eggimann Marcel 24
Messer Kaspar, 99 16
Zaziwil B
Burri Adrian 88 K
Jost Bruno 80 Z
Liechti Christian 78 Z
Rothenbihler Ernst 69
Keller Hansueli 63
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Strahm Fritz 61

Studer Erich 60

Keller Eric, 00 57

Liechti Alfred 57

Strahm Hanspeter 51

Fankhauser Christian 35

Stalder Rudolf 31

Nussbaum Silvan, 00 23

Liechti Samuel, 02 20

Hehlen Stefan, 99 18

Liechti Lukas, 03 2
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